
‘23-’24 VARSITY BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Thursday, November 2 Away vs Pitt Pacers 4:30 p.m.

Thursday & Friday, November 9-10 Carolina Classic (Durham) TBA

Monday, November 13 Home vs Terra Ceia 7:30 p.m.

Tuesday, November 14 Away vs Greenville Christian 6 p.m.

Thursday-Saturday, November 16-18 Southeastern Tournament TBA

Monday, November 27 Home vs Teach 7:30 p.m.

Friday, December 1 Away vs Community 7:30 p.m.

Monday, December 4 Home vs Pitt Pacers 6 p.m.

Tuesday, December 5 Away vs Mt. Calvary 7:30 p.m.

Tuesday, January 2 Home vs Bethel Assembly 7:30 p.m.

Friday & Saturday, January 5-6 Tiger Classic TBA

Tuesday, January 9 Home vs Greenville Christian 7:30 p.m.

Friday, January 12 (Homecoming) Home vs Victory 6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, January 16 Home vs Christ Covenant 7:30 p.m.

Friday, January 19 Away vs Faith 7:30 p.m.

Tuesday-Friday, January 23-26 Bob Jones University Tournament TBA

Monday, January 29 Home vs Washington Montessori 7:30 p.m.

Tuesday, January 30 Home vs Gramercy 7:30 p.m.

Friday, February 2 Away vs Jacksonville Christian 7:30 p.m.

Monday, February 5 Away vs Washington Montessori 7:30 p.m.

Tuesday, February 6 Home vs Faith 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, February 8 Home vs New Bern Christian 7:30 p.m.

Monday, February 12 Home vs Community 6:30 p.m.



‘23-’24 VARSITY BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
Tuesday, February 13 Away vs Christ Covenant 7:30 p.m.

Thursday-Saturday, February 22-24 Varsity Basketball Tournament at Campbell TBA


